
Did you know that our building was once 

the Shanghai Race Club, built in 1933. The 

Track went from People’s Park all the way 

to the Shanghai Museum. Where you are 

sitting now was the roof of one of Shanghai 

most prestigious spots where only horse 

owners and club members were welcomed. 

Enjoy a view closed to the public for 70 

years until our restaurant opened!

我们所在的这栋建筑建于1933年，曾经是上

海赛马会俱乐部，从人民公园一直到上海博物

馆的这整个区域就是当年的跑马赛道的范围。

而现在您坐的位置——这个屋顶——在当年是

仅向赛马马匹所有者及俱乐部会员开放的贵宾

观景台，直到我们的西餐厅2003年开业，这

个70多年来从不对外向开放的上海最具代表性

之一的屋顶，才正式向公众开放。





All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Signature Drinks
招牌鸡尾酒

1933

Whisky, Cassis, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar, Star Anise

威士忌，黑加仑利口酒，
柠檬汁，糖，大茴香等

Building construction date. 
Foundation stone at the

entrance downstairs on the left.

80

The Race Track
跑马场

Gin, Elderower, Lime Juice

金酒，接骨木花糖浆，青柠汁等

The Race Track went from 
People’s Park all the way to

the Shanghai Museum.

80

Big Bertie
大钟楼

Gin, Blackberry Liquor,
 Lemon Juice, Rosemary, 

Sugar Syrup

金酒，黑莓利口酒，青柠汁，
迷迭香，糖等

The name of the Clock Tower 
looming over your windows

80

The Shanghai Library
上海图书馆

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, 
Lime Juice, Orange Juice, 

Ginger Ale

伏特加，金酒，朗姆酒，君度，
青柠汁，橙汁，干姜水等

In the 50s, this building became 
the Shanghai Library until the 90s.

80

The Park Hotel
国际饭店

Gin��, Sour Apple, Strawberry, 
Peach, Melon Liqueur,

Lime Juice, Tonic

金酒，苹果，草莓，桃子，
蜜瓜力娇酒，汤力水，柠檬汁

Across Nanjing Lu from us and 
once the tallest building
in Shanghai for 50 years.

80

The Rooftop
屋顶花园

Vodka, Raspberry Purée, 
Pineapple Juice, 

Lime Juice, Sugar

伏特加，树莓果蓉，菠萝汁，
青柠汁，糖等

This Roof was the stacks of the 
Shanghai Library before it

was the Shanghai Art Museum.

80

The Art Museum
美术馆

Vodka��, Cherry Liqueur��, 
Cranberry Juice��, Mint Leaves, 

Lemon Juice

伏特加，樱桃利口酒，蔓越莓汁，
薄荷叶，柠檬汁等

This Building was the Shanghai Art 
Museum in 2000~2012.

80

The Grand Theatre
大剧院

Vodka, Baileys, Yakult, 
Caramel Syrup, Lemon Juice

伏特加，百利甜，养乐多，
焦糖糖油，柠檬汁

On the other side of the Museum 
is the Grand Theatre.

80



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

The Unforgettables
经典鸡尾酒

Old Fashioned
古典

Whisky, Bitters, Sugar

威士忌，苦精，糖

The fi rst use of the name “Old 
Fashioned” for a Bourbon whiskey 
cocktail was said to have been at 
the Pendennis Club, founded in 

1881 in Louisville, Kentucky.

80

Long Island Iced Tea
长岛冰茶

Triple Sec, Vodka, Rum, Gin, 
Tequila, Cola

橙皮甜酒，伏特加，朗姆酒，
杜松子酒，龙舌兰酒，可乐

Robert “Rosebud” Butt claims 
to have invented the Long Island 
Iced Tea in 1972 as an entry in a 
contest to create a new mixed 

drink with triple sec.

80

Cosmopolitan
大都会

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, 
Cranberry Juice

伏特加，君度，新鲜清柠檬汁，
蔓越莓汁

The cosmopolitan gained 
popularity among women by its 

frequent mention on the television 
program Sex and the City.

80

Classic Mojito
莫吉托

Rum, Sugar, Mint, Club Soda

朗姆酒，糖，薄荷，苏打水

Havana, Cuba, is the birthplace of 
the Mojito. One story traces the 
Mojito to a similar 16th century 

drink known as “El Draque”, after 
Sir Francis Drake.

80

Authentic Dry Martini
马天尼

Gin, Vermouth

杜松子酒，苦艾酒

Writer H. L. Mencken called 
the martini “the only American 

invention as perfect as the 
sonnet”.

80

Margarita
玛格丽特

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

龙舌兰酒，橙皮甜酒，
新鲜清柠檬汁

The Margarita became popular 
during the Prohibition as 

Americans drifted over the 
Mexican border for alcohol.

80

Negroni
尼格罗尼

Gin, Campari, Vermouth

杜松子酒，金巴利，苦艾酒

While the drink’s origins are 
unknown, the most widely 

reported account is that it was fi rst 
mixed in Florence, Italy, in 1919, at 

Caffè Casoni.

80

Manhattan
曼哈顿

Vermouth, Whisky, Bitters

苦艾酒，威士忌，苦精

The Manhattan is one of fi ve 
cocktails named for a New York 

City borough and is closely related 
to the Brooklyn cocktail.

80



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Sparkling Cocktails
起泡鸡尾酒

Bellini 贝利尼        75
Prosecco, Peach Liqueur
普罗塞克起泡酒，蜜桃利口酒

Kir Royal 皇家科尔       75
Prosecco, Créme de Cassis
普罗塞克起泡酒，黑加仑利口酒

Mimosa 含羞草        75
Prosecco, Orange Juice
普罗塞克起泡酒，橙汁

Mocktails
无酒精鸡尾酒

Basil Smash 罗勒特饮       55
Fresh Basil, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Soda
罗勒叶，草莓果蓉，野梅汁，青柠汁，苏打水

Innocent Mojito 无酒精莫吉托      55
Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Brown Sugar , Lime Juice, Soda
薄荷叶，青柠角，黄糖，青柠汁，苏打水

Fruit Punch 水果缤治       55
Pineapple Juice, Strawberry Puree, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Soda
菠萝汁，草莓果蓉，苹果汁，野梅汁，苏打水

The Healthy One 健康第一       55
Rosemary, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Ginger Juice, Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale
迷迭香，菠萝汁，鲜榨姜汁，鲜榨柠檬汁，干姜水

Lemongrass Refresh 香茅柠檬      55
Lemongrass, Lime Juice, Lychee Juice, Lime, Soda
新鲜香茅，鲜榨青柠汁，荔枝水，青柠片，苏打水

Beers
啤酒

Tsingdao 青岛   China     45

Corona 科罗纳   Mexico     55

Guinness 健力士    Ireland     55

Viola Lager Draft   Italy            45/65
菲奥兰拉格生啤 (300 / 500ml)

Viola Ale Draft    Italy           45/65
菲奥兰艾尔生啤 (300 / 500ml)

地区 ORIGIN



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Wine By The Glass
杯卖葡萄酒

Tenimenti Veglia Prosecco          65 / 325
意大利维利亚庄园普罗塞克起泡酒
Glera

De Bortoli Bush Creek            70 / 385
Estate Reserve
灌木湾精选霞多丽干白
Chardonnay

Chiaro              75 / 395
意大利奇里奥灰品乐干白
Pinot Grigio

Baron Edmond de             85 / 425
Rothschild Rimapere
新西兰五箭长相思干白
Sauvignon Blanc

Dr. Loosen (semi-sweet)            90 / 455
德国露森雷司令半甜白
Riesling

Lealtanza Ed. Limitada            75 / 385
西班牙阿勒萨堡佳酿干红
Tempranillo

Chateau Timberlay Rouge           85 / 425
法国亭柏利波尔多法定产区优选干红
Merlot, Cabnet Sauvignon

Cascina Palazzo             90 / 455
Rosso Nebbiolo D’Alba
意大利赫索堡内比奥罗干红
Nebbiolo

Obikwa Pinotage (Off Dry)           75 / 385
奥卡瓦品乐塔吉干红
Pinotage

GLASS / BOTTLE

Veneto

Australia

Veneto

Marlborough

Mosel

Rioja

Bordeaux

Piemonte

South Africa 

地区 ORIGIN

杯   瓶



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Wi n e s
葡萄酒

C H A M P A G N E

Moet & Chandon Brut                  175
Mini (200ml) 
酩悦迷你香槟           

Moet & Chandon Brut                            795
酩悦香槟           

Moet & Chandon Rosé Brut                       1280
酩悦粉红香槟          

Veuve Clicquot                      1380
Yellow Label Brut                
凯歌皇牌特级香槟           

Dom Perignon 2006                             2980
唐培里侬香槟2006               

S P A R K L I N G

Tenimenti di Veglia Prosecco                        325
维利亚庄园普洛赛克起泡酒 
Glera  

Chandon Brut                        455
夏桐起泡酒
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 

Chateau de la Vieille                            255
古堡维勒玫瑰苹果酒
Apple Rose Cider

Chateau de la Vieille (alcohol free)                      185
古堡维勒碳酸果汁饮料（红白葡萄，苹果)
Red Grape, White Grape, Apple

R O S É

Whispering Angel RosÉ                         795
蝶之兰城堡天使密语桃红
Grenache, Rolle, Cinsault, Mourvedre, 
Syrah, Tibouren, Carignan

DB Family RosÉ                               395
DB家族精选甜桃红
Moscato

地区 ORIGIN

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

瓶 BOTTLE

Epernay

Epernay

Epernay

Reims

Epernay

Veneto

Ningxia

France

France

Provence 

Australia  



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Chateau Timberlay Blanc         485
亭柏利干白           
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon 

Chateau Beauregard                  685
Ducasse
杜加斯庄园干白             
Semillon, Chardonnay

Bouchard Pere et Fils                 525
宝尚父子拉维妮霞多丽干白          
Chardonnay 

Chanson Chablis                   885
香颂家族夏布利干白           
Chardonnay 

Gabriel Mere - Laurus                  585
月桂花冠罗纳山麓干白
Viogner, Roussanne, Grenache

Pascal Jolivet “Attitude”            565
朱莉雯艾迪长相思干白 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Willm Riesling Reserve (off-dry)        495
维摩雷司令珍藏半干白
Riesling 

Tasca d’Almerita               455
Regalali Bianco
塔斯卡酒庄雷加利干白
Inzolia, Grecanico,
Catarratto, Chardonnay

Cantina del Castello Soave          525
普瑞索经典苏阿维干白
Garganega, Trebbiano di Soave 

Marco Felluga            795
马可费鲁伽灰品乐干白
Pinot Grigio 

Vina Sol             395
桃乐丝特选阳光干白
Parellada  

Martin Codax         525
马丁.歌达仕阿尔芭丽诺干白
Albarino 

Marques de Murrieta        755
Capellania
莫瑞塔卡佩兰干白
Viula 

瓶 BOTTLE地区 ORIGIN

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Chablis

Rhone Valley

Loire Valley

Alsace

Sicilia

Veneto 

Friuli

Catalunya

Rias Baixas 

Rioja 

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

.

Wi n e s
葡萄酒

2016

2009

2016

2016

2014

2016

2015

2016

2015 

2016

2015

2015

2011 

W H I T E



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Wi n e s
葡萄酒

Cape Mentelle Semillon                  555
曼达岬长相思赛美蓉干白               
Sauvignon Blanc

Twinwoods Estate          595
双栖山庄玛格丽特河霞多丽干白           
Chardonnay 

Petaluma Hannin Hill                  655
葡萄之路翰林山雷司令干白             
Riesling

Penfolds Bin 51                   885
奔富Bin51雷司令干白葡萄酒               
Riesling 

Ata Rangi                    665
新天地酒园苏维翁干白          
Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay                     685
云雾之湾霞多丽干白           
Chardonnay 

St.Michelle                    485
圣觅仙庄园雷司令干白
Riesling

St.Michelle                    525
圣觅仙庄园琼瑶浆干白
Gewuztraminer

Coppola (off-dry)               755
柯波拉钻石精选霞多丽半干白 
Chardonnay

Terrazas Reserva               555
台阶安第斯山脉典藏霞多丽干白
Chardonnay

Casillero del Diablo           425
干露红魔鬼苏维翁干白
Sauvignon Blanc

Santa Digna            495
米高桃乐丝圣迪娜霞多丽干白
Chardonnay

瓶 BOTTLE地区 ORIGIN

Australia

Australia

Australia

South Australia

New Zealand

New Zealand

USA

USA

USA

Argentina

Chile

Chile

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

2017

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2015

2014

2016

2013

2017

2017 

W H I T E



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Chateau Le Bruilleau               595
博奥堡干红               
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Chateau Le Bocage            555
博凯古堡优选干红           
Merlot  

Chateau des Laurets                 855
劳蕾丝古堡干红             
Merlot, Cabernet Franc

Domaine de la Croix                495
de Montmrond
美珑十字庄园干红          
Gamay 

Chateau de Meuilley                 695
Les Jammees
莫耶堡莱吉美干红           
Pinot Noir 

Domaine de la Maurelle                 455
玛乐庄园干红
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

M. Chapoutier            455
Cotes-du-Rhone
莎布蒂尔世家罗纳谷干红  
Grenache, Syrah 

Dilection Sauvion        595
索维特干红
Cabernet Franc 

Mas Becha Classique Rouge            495
马贝莎庄园经典干红
Syrah, Grenache

Ode d’Aydie            655
奥黛堡干红
Tannat, Cabernet Sauvignon,  
Cabernet Franc

Chateau Lynch-Bages       3280
靓茨伯城堡干红
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Chateau Perenne        585
佩亨酒庄干红
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

La Lellera           525
Chianti Classico DOCG
利利来庄园经典基安蒂干红
Sangiovese, Canaiolo Nero

瓶 BOTTLE地区 ORIGIN

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Beaujolais-
Villages

Burgundy

Rhone Valley

Rhone Valley

Loire Valley

Languedoc

Madiran

Pauillac

Bordeaux

Tuscana 

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Wi n e s
葡萄酒

2012

2011

2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2014

2006 

2014

2015

2015

R E D



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Wi n e s
葡萄酒

Masseria il Trajone Primitivo      485
玛希丽亚特瑞翁尼半干红
Primitivo 

Valpantena Torre        555
Del Falasco Ripasso
法塔利帕索干红
Corvina Veronese, Corvinone, 
Rondinella

Araldica Arpatin Barbaresco           795
阿帕庭庄园巴巴莱斯科干红
Nebbiolo 

Martin Codax “Cuatro Pasos”      525
马丁.歌达仕四部诗歌干红
Mencia 

Altos Ibericos Rioja                595
桃乐丝奥托斯伊贝利克里奥哈干红               
Tempranillo 

Benjamin de Rothschild      1680
& Vega-Sicilia Mecan
麦肯干红               
Tempranillo 

Mas La Plana “Black Label”      1780
桃乐丝“黑牌”马斯普拉那干红               
Cabernet Sauvignon

Finca Sandoval           655
Manchuela Salia
圣多瓦赛丽雅干红           
Syrah, Garnacha Tintorera,
Garnacha Tinta

Villa Maria Private Bin                    595
新玛丽珍匣黑皮诺干红             
Pinot Noir

Te Mata Estate Vineyard                 695
德迈木村赤霞珠美乐干红          
Merlot Cabernet

Tyrrell’s Lost Block              555
天瑞风趣美乐干红           
Merlot 

Stonier                     695
仕途酒园黑皮诺干红
Pinot Noir

Peter Lehmann The Barossan       695
皮特利蒙巴罗萨西拉干红
Shiraz

瓶 BOTTLE地区 ORIGIN

Puglia

Veneto

Piemonte

Bierzo

Rioja

Rioja

Penedes

Manchuela

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia

Australia

Australia

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

2015

2012 

2012

2015

2014

2012

2013

 2010

2015

2014

2014

2016

2015

R E D



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Penfolds Bin 95 Grange         7800
奔富Bin95葛兰许西拉干红           
Shiraz 

Penfolds Bin 407                  1680
奔富Bin407赤霞珠干红             
Cabernet Sauvignon 

Penfolds Bin 389                  1480
奔富Bin389赤霞珠西拉干红          
Cabernet Sauvignon����������, �Shiraz

Penfolds Bin 28                   785
奔富Bin28卡琳娜西拉干红           
Shiraz

Kendall-Jackson               665
Vintner’s Reserve
肯道杰克逊酿酒师珍藏仙粉黛干红 
Zinfandel

Chateau St. Michelle        725
圣觅仙庄园美乐干红
Merlot 

Erath                     795
爱琅思酒园黑皮诺干红
Pinot Noir

Stag’s Leap          1680
Wine Cellars Artemis
鹿跃酒窖狩猎神赤霞珠干红
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

Salentein Portillo           425
萨兰亭博迪优马贝克干红
Malbec

Terrazas Reserva           625
台阶安第斯山脉典藏赤霞珠干红
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cousino - Macul           425
古仙露赤霞珠干红
Cabernet Sauvignon

Santa Digna                   495
米高桃乐丝圣迪娜美乐干红               
Merlot

瓶 BOTTLE地区 ORIGIN

South Australia

South Australia

South Australia

Barossa  Valley

USA

USA

USA

Napa Valley

Argentina

Argentina

Chile

Chile

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

Wi n e s
葡萄酒

2013

2016

2016

2015

2014

2013

2015

2015

2017

2015

2015

2016

R E D



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Spirits
烈酒

A P E R I T I F

Martini Dry/Bianco/Rosso 马天尼威末酒（干/白/红）   55

Campari 金巴利        55

Aperol 阿佩罗开胃酒        55

Pimm’s No. 1 飘仙一号甜酒      55

Drambiue 杜林酒力娇酒       65

L I Q U E U R S

Baileys Irish Cream 百丽甜酒      55

Grand Marnier 柑曼怡力娇甜酒      65

Calvados Christian Drouin 克里斯蒂精选苹果白兰地  65

V O D K A

Absolut 绝对         60

Grey Goose 灰雁        85

Wyborowa Reserva 维波罗瓦精致      95

G I N

Bombay Sapphire 孟买蓝宝石     55

Tanqueray No.10 添加利10号      85

Hendrick’s 亨利爵士        90

R U M

Captain Morgan Dark Rum  摩根船长牙买加朗姆酒  55

Havana Club 3Y Gold  哈瓦那俱乐部3 年陈酿    65

Havana Club 7Y Dark 哈瓦那俱乐部7 年陈酿    75

T E Q U I L A

Olmeca Reposado 奥美加金标     55

Corralejo Blanco  格罗里奥白牌      90

Casa Noble Reposado 卡萨诺宝金      135

盎司 OZ



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Spirits
烈酒

B L E N D E D W H I S K E Y

Jim Bean Rye 占边黑麦      55 -

John Jameson 尊美醇      55 -

Johnnie Walker Black Label 阿佩罗开胃酒 75 -

Maker’s Mark 飘仙一号甜酒     75 -

Johnnie Walker Golden Label 杜林酒力娇酒  85 -

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 尊尼获加蓝牌   -          2280

M A L T W H I S K E Y

Laphroajg Islay 10Y 利富10 年单一麦芽    70 -

Bowmore Islay 12Y 波摩12 年单一麦芽    70 -

Auchentoshan 12Y 欧肯特轩12 年单一麦芽  70 -

Old Pulteney 12Y 富特尼12 年单一麦芽   80 -

Rittenhouse Straight Rye 瑞顿房纯正黑麦  85 -

Bowmore Islay 18Y 波摩18 年单一麦    150 -

Old Pulteney 17Y 富特尼17 年单一麦芽    150 -

Singelton of Glen Ord 18Y 苏格登兰奥德18 年单一麦芽 165 -

Aultmore 18Y Speyside 欧摩18 年斯贝塞单一麦芽 165 -

Loch Lomond 18Y 罗曼湖18 年单一麦芽   165 -

Glenmorangie 18Y 格兰杰18 年高地单一麦芽  155 -

Glenmorangie 25Y 格兰杰25 年高地单一麦芽   -           6800

Macallan 18Y Sherry Oak Highland    -         5000
麦卡伦18 年雪莉桶单一麦芽

Macallan Rare Cask Highlan     -         5980
麦卡伦1824 大师系列皓钻

瓶
BOTTLE

盎司 
OZ

瓶
BOTTLE

盎司 
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All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Spirits
烈酒

G R A P P A

Po’di Poli Secca/Dry 美乐的格拉帕酒     95

Amorosa di Settembre 维斯派罗格拉帕酒     195

S H E R R Y  &  P O R T

Sanderman Medium      65
Medium Dry / Medium Sweet
山地文雪莉葡萄酒  半干白/半甜红     

Quinta do Passadouro 2007 帕赛堡年份波特酒2007   95

Graham’s Aged 30 Years Tawny Port 格兰姆30 年波特酒 195

C O G N A C

Remy Martin V.S�.O.P  人头马V.S.O.P    95

Hennessy V.S.O.P 轩尼诗V.S.O.P      95

Hennessy X.O 轩尼诗X.O       195

Martell Superme X.O 马爹利X.O     195

盎司 OZ



All Prices Are In RMB And Subject To A 10% Service Charge 
所有价格以人民币计算，并附加10%的服务费

Juice/Water/Soft Drinks
果汁、软饮和矿泉水

Coffee & Tea
咖啡和茶

Fresh Juice 鲜榨果汁      55
Orange / Watermelon / Carrot / Cucumber
橙汁 / 西瓜汁 / 胡萝卜汁 / 黄瓜汁

Chilled Juice 果汁        45
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Tomato / Grapefruit / cranberry
橙汁 / 苹果汁 / 菠萝汁 / 番茄汁 / 西柚汁 / 野梅汁

Soft Drinks 软饮         40
Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Ginger Ale / Soda / Tonic
可乐 / 健怡可乐 / 雪碧 / 干姜水 / 苏打水 / 汤力水

Aqua panna 普纳矿泉水（不含汽） (750ml)             65

San Pellegrino 圣培露含汽矿泉水  (750ml)     65
  

Green Tea 绿茶        45

Earl Grey 伯爵茶        45

English Breakfast 英式早餐茶      45

Peppermint 薄荷茶        45

Camomile 洋甘菊茶        45

Jasmine 茉莉花茶         45

Rose 玫瑰茶         45

Butterfly Pea 蝶豆花茶        45

* Add one cup 添加一套茶杯       30

Fresh Coffee 现磨咖啡       40

Decaffeinated Coffee 低因咖啡      40

Ice Coffee 冰咖啡        40

Espresso 单份意式浓缩       40

Cappuccino 卡布奇诺       45

Coffee Latte 拿铁        45

Mocha 摩卡         45

Double Espresso 双份意式浓缩      45

Hot Chocolate 热巧克力       45


